

John Lewis Stock Number	54629606
Name	Wine Duo & Nibbles
Contents	Olives Et Al Pitted Green Olives with Lemon & Coriander 221g Popti Cornish Bakehouse Cornish Sea Salt Thins 120g Man Food Smoked Garlic Mayonnaise 250g Tenuta Ca Bolani Merlot 75cl Tenuta Ca Bolani Pinot Bianco 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.

Name	Man Food Smoked Garlic Mayonnaise
Ingredients	Rapeseed oil, water, olive oil, cider vinegar, pasteurised free range egg powder (8.2%), garlic (6.9%), sugar, garlic powder (0.7%), mustard powder, cracked black pepper, salt, smoked water (0.07%)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Manufactured in an environment where gluten , peanuts , mustard and crustacean are present.
Net Quantity	250g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Refridgerate once opened and consume within 4 weeks.
Manufacturer's name and address	Unit 6, Halcyon Court, St Margarets Way, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6DG
Instructions for use	Twist off lid and use as required.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2406kj/602kcal
fat	61.2g
of which saturates	6.1g
carbohydrate	4.3g
of which sugars	2.2g
protein	3.4g
salt	1.15g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Olives Et Al Pitted Green Olives with Lemon & Coriander in Pouch
Ingredients	Pitted Green Olives 60%, Dressing Oil (Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Lemon Arome) 39%, Garlic, Coriander
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain olive stones, traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame
Net Quantity	221g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	In a cool and dark place
Manufacturer's name and address	Olives Et Al Limited 1 North Dorset Business Park Sturminster Newton Dorset DT10 2GA
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per drained 100g
energy	139.00
fat	14.70
of which saturates	2.30
carbohydrate	1.20
of which sugars	0.10
protein	0.90
salt	5.00
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes

Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	Tenuta Ca Bolani Merlot 75g
Ingredients	100% Merlot grapes
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	SO ₂
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Maintain stored standing up with a temperature non superior to 18 °C
Manufacturer's name and address	Via Borgolecco, 9, 36053 Gambellara VI, Italia
Instructions for use	Open the bottle and drink the content
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	318.2/76 kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	0.3 g/ml
of which sugars	0.3 g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13% vol.
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Tenuta Ca Bolani Pinot Bianco
Ingredients	100% Pinot Bianco grapes
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	75 cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Maintain stored standing up with a temperature non superior to 18 °C
Manufacturer's name and address	Zonin 1821, Via Borgolecco, 9, 36053 Gambellara VI, Italy
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	about 75/314 kj/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	0.25 g/ml
of which sugars	0.25 g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	0.002 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	13%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Popti Cornish Bakehouse Cornish Sea Salt Thins
Ingredients	Plain Flour (WHEAT , Calcium Carbonate, Thiamin, Niacin, Iron), Butter (MILK), SeaSalt (3%), Pepper
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	120g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Manufacturer's name and address	Popti Ltd., Norton Barton, Launcells, Bude, Cornwall EX23 9LG
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1866 kj/ 444 kcal
fat	20.1 g
of which saturates	12.4 g
carbohydrate	59.6 g
of which sugars	0.6 g
protein	7.2 g
salt	1.6 g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y